SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Murray to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 111 by Senator B. Gautreaux

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- 2 On page 2, line 26, change "January 31," to "February 28,"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 27, after "eligible" insert a comma "," and "notwithstanding the provisions
- 5 of R.S. 441(A)(1)(a), (b), or (c),"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 3, line 3, after "or" and before "the provisions" insert "pursuant to"
- 8 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 9 On page 3, line 6, change "January 31," to "February 28,"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 7, after "be" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 8 in its entirety
- and insert in lieu thereof "subject to the provisions of law pursuant to which he recieves the
- 13 greater benefit."
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 10, insert "retirement"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 3, at t the beginning of line 22, change "Section 5." to Section 5. A."
- 18 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- 19 On page 3, line 24, change "March 1," to "March 15,"
- 20 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 21 On page 4, at the beginning of line 5, insert "B."
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 4, at the beginning of line 7, delete "of this Act." and insert in lieu thereof "of this
- 24 Act, as reported pursuant to the provisions of Subsection A. of this Section."